
五)項目：一般男生組雙打(17組取8名)

中國醫大
蔡貫丞/方印承

成功大學  九

 謝凱瑞/鄭丞恩
陽明交大

盛臻遠/莊博盛
淡江大學

曾彥綸/白芳維
僑光科大

廖冠勛/柯羽謙 十五 十七

臺灣大學
村屋奈奈夫/曾郁翔

逢甲大學
陳達緯/陳敬和

臺北商大
張皓喆/劉奕奇

臺灣科大
邱彥銘/張翊程

文化大學
劉世康/胡奕安

臺北商大
陳祐晨/趙軒霆 十一

逢甲大學
李佳穎/葉季緯

陽明交大
沈恩佑/邱紀翔 十六

淡江大學 十四

王念主/陳冠宇
嶺東科大

葉柏岑/哖宗成 十二

臺灣大學
梁誌元/楊秉叡

成功大學
何永順/王彥嘉

比賽時間：4月28日08：30起

1

2
一

3

12

6

十

7

十三

13

廿一(1/2名)廿(3/4名)
9

十八(7/8名) 十九(5/6名)

11

10

14

16

17

15

8

5

4

八

七

六

五

四

三

二


